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Senate Appropriations on Pensions, Compensation, and Benefits 
Committee 

Meets at the call of the Committee Chair 
 

 Name County(ies) Phone Email 
Co-Chairman Sen. Ron Rabin Harnett, Johnston, 

Lee 
919-733-5748 Ron.Rabin@ncleg.net 

Co-Chairman Sen. Bill Rabon Bladen, 
Brunswick, New 
Hanover, Pender 

919-733-5963 Bill.Rabon@ncleg.net 

Co-Chairman Sen. Andy Wells Alexander, 
Catawba 

919-733-5876 Andy.Wells@ncleg.net  

Member  Sen. Jay Chauduri Wake 919-715-6400 Jay.Chauduri@ncleg.net 
Member Sen. Rick Horner Johnston, Nash, 

Wilson 
919-715-3030 Rick.Horner@ncleg.net  

Member Sen. Jeff Jackson Mecklenburg 919-715-8331 Jeff.Jackson@ncleg.net 
 
Senate Appropriations on Pensions, Compensation, and Benefits  
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